
Show #090614 (Darlene Vollmer): 14-15 Show #1

1. Open - Shown: 6

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

$108.00 1 Smart Miss Playmate Bobby Cotta 73 Marcia Cuttone 10.5

$72.00 2 That CD Rocks Ed Robertson 72 Robbie Humphreys 7.5

3 Sugar Bowl Magic Ray Coulter 70 Cathy Brown 6

4 Pepto Rio Dualolena Eric Thomas 69 Eric Thomas 4.5

5 Cattin Around Eric Thomas 68 Eric Thomas 3

6 Naughtypalooza Ray Coulter 65 Richard Harris 1.5

2. NP - Shown: 14

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

$168.00 1 One Stylin Dude Bonnie Koehn 74 Bonnie Koehn 22.5

$126.00 2 Pretty Tuff Gun Amanda Bettencourt 73 Amanda Bettencourt 19.5

$63.00 3 Cuttin Corn Norman Clark 72 Norman Clark 17.25

$63.00 3 Du Du Wah Marlene Dotur 72 David & Marlene Dotur 17.25

5 Smarty Fletch Bill Lyon 70 Bill Lyon 14.25

5 Dreymatic Susan Henderson- Perry 70 Susan Henderson- Perry 14.25

7 Triples Pep Owena Jerry Buus 69 Jerry Buus 12

8 Colonel Ms Socks Juni Fisher 68 Juni Fisher 10.5

9 High Beam Hickory Celia Swab 67 Celia Swab 9

10 Big Gun Haylee Allen 66 Billy Wells 7.5

11 Cataris Dream Joel Bethke 65 Joel & Julie Bethke 5.25

11 Fairlea Smart Badger Terry Priest 65 Peggy Flanagan-Priest 5.25

13 CQR N Cat Smart Julie Johnson 64 Julie Johnson 3

14 Hicks Starlight Nancy Stober 60 Nancy Stober 1.5

3. 15K NOVICE HORSE - Shown: 19

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

1 That CD Rocks Ed Robertson 75 Robbie Humphreys 20

2 Nick It Eric Thomas 73 Eric Thomas 18

3 Smart Miss Playmate Bobby Cotta 72.5 Marcia Cuttone 17

4 Sierras Merada Norman Clark 72 Norman Clark 15.5

4 Royal Smart Pepto Billy Martin 72 Carolina Cortez 15.5

6 Bet On The Girl Billy Martin 71 Billy Martin 13

6 Spoonin By Starlight Eric Thomas 71 Eric Thomas 13

6 Boonesgoodytoshoes MG Brown 71 Joel & Julie Bethke 13

9 Telehassie Telesis Rhonda Irving 70 Rhonda Irving 10.5

9 Cats Courageous Brian Gruenig 70 David & Marlene Dotur 10.5

11 Simple Livin Tom Kaufmann 69 Tom Kaufmann 8.5

11 Cataris Dream MG Brown 69 Joel & Julie Bethke 8.5

13 Fresnos Short Sox Bob Tombs 68 Bob & Georgeanne Tombs 7

14 Chihuahua Rigo Estrells 65 Rigo Estrells 5.5

14 Smokum Duel Lil Bit John Holman 65 Megan Rafferty 5.5

16 Lil Land Slide Brian Gruenig 63 Teri Harlan 4

17 Fairblea Silver Babe Jerry Buus 60 Jerry Buus 2

17 Adele Francesca Baron 60 Francesca Baron 2

17 Spoonful Playmate II Chris Krieg 60 Cassandra Biller 2

4. Youth - Shown: 5

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

1 Showin You The Cash Tess Brown 72 Erin Chapin 6

2 Tissilito Randi Koehn 71 Steve Koehn 4

3 Pray For Poppy Jesse Jaureguito 70 John Holman 3

4 Betcha Cant Find Me Colby Perry 69 Colby Perry 2

5 Mr Custom Smoke Morgan Kanemoto 65 Morgan Kanemoto 1

5. 35K NON PRO - Shown: 15

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

1 Triples Pep Owena Jerry Buus 73 Jerry Buus 16

2 Hickorys Golden Rey Larry Pestorich 72 Larry Pestorich 14

3 Little Lectric Lena Tammy Brantley 71 Tammy Brantley 13

4 Big Gun Haylee Allen 70 Billy Wells 10.5

4 One Stylin Dude Bonnie Koehn 70 Bonnie Koehn 10.5

4 CQR N Cat Smart Julie Johnson 70 Julie Johnson 10.5

4 Dusty CD Kaye Rydberg 70 Kaye Rydberg 10.5

8 High Beam Hickory Celia Swab 69 Celia Swab 7.5

8 Dreymatic Susan Henderson- Perry 69 Susan Henderson- Perry 7.5

10 Look At This Kitty Amanda Bettencourt 67 Amanda Bettencourt 6

11 Smarty Fletch Bill Lyon 65 Bill Lyon 5

12 Bella Diane Shaffer 60 Diane Shaffer 2.5

12 Hicks Starlight Nancy Stober 60 Nancy Stober 2.5

12 Plain Ruby Peggy Flanagan-Priest 60 Terry Priest 2.5

12 Colonel Ms Socks Juni Fisher 60 Juni Fisher 2.5

7. 2K LIMIT - Shown: 12



Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

1 Duck On A Chain Tammy Brantley 73 Tom Kaufmann 13

2 Bet Shes Mine Kelli Lindholm 72 Kelli Lindholm 11

3 Showin You The Cash Erin Chapin 71 Erin Chapin 10

4 Got Rocs Doc Bill Whelan 70 Pam Wise 8.5

4 Betcha Cant Find Me Colby Perry 70 Colby Perry 8.5

6 Shez A Ote Lynx Doreen Radovich 69 Doreen Radovich 7

7 My Playful Fletch Tess Brown 68 MG Brown 6

8 Alanos Little Cat Carl Huddleston 67 Carl Huddleston 5

9 Rubys Loredo Blue Chip Mooneyham 65 Chip Mooneyham 4

10 Genny Sue Montana Stacie Popejoy 63 Stacie Popejoy 3

11 Gunna Get A Check Edith Clark 62 Edith Clark 2

12 A Prize Starlight Johnathan (Jake) Brooks 60 Jake Brooks 1

8. 1K NP - Shown: 10

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

1 Alanos Little Cat Carl Huddleston 72 Carl Huddleston 11

2 Rubys Loredo Blue Chip Mooneyham 71 Chip Mooneyham 9

3 Mac Ra Mae Erin Chapin 70 Erin Chapin 8

4 Smokum Duel Lil Bit Megan Rafferty 69 Megan Rafferty 7

5 Betcha Cant Find Me Colby Perry 68 Colby Perry 6

6 Bet Shes Mine Kelli Lindholm 67 Kelli Lindholm 5

7 Little Jessanita Eileen (Cookie) Whelan 66 Ellen Whelan 4

8 Shez A Ote Lynx Doreen Radovich 65 Doreen Radovich 2.5

8 Royal Smart Pepto Carolina Cortez 65 Carolina Cortez 2.5

10 Ally Smart Edith Clark 62 Edith Clark 1

9. 5K NOVICE HORSE - Shown: 13

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

1 Simple Livin Tom Kaufmann 75 Tom Kaufmann 14

2 Royal Smart Pepto Billy Martin 74 Carolina Cortez 12

3 Ms Rio Hickory Billy Martin 73 Charlene Boyd 11

4 Spoonin By Starlight Eric Thomas 72 Eric Thomas 10

5 Bet On The Girl Billy Martin 71 Billy Martin 8.5

5 Nick It Eric Thomas 71 Eric Thomas 8.5

7 Telehassie Telesis MG Brown 70 Rhonda Irving 6.5

7 Mac Ra Mae MG Brown 70 Erin Chapin 6.5

9 Red Sauce John Holman 68 Nicole Pilkington 5

10 Fresnos Short Sox Bob Tombs 65 Bob & Georgeanne Tombs 4

11 Smart Little Bet Matt Silva 64 Bonnie Jeffrey 3

12 Mister Dual Hickory Steve Koehn 60 Terry Priest 1.5

12 My Playful Fletch MG Brown 60 MG Brown 1.5

10. 200 H/R - Shown: 14

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

1 Fairlea Badger Babe Caitlin Brewer 73 Caitlin Brewer 15

2 Pastels Smart Dual France Haaker 72 France Haaker 13

3 Red Sauce Nicole Pilkington 71.5 Nicole Pilkington 12

4 Lil Katy Badger Graham Williams 71 Graham Williams 10.5

4 Smart Cuttin Mate Donna Mead 71 Donna Mead 10.5

6 SPD Docs Remedy Jane Brittell 70 Jane Brittle 8.5

6 Javolena Spark DR Kristin Tesiny 70 Kristin Tesiny 8.5

8 Sassy Cash Lorie Tomasovich 69 Lorie Tomasovich 7

9 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 66 Christina Ruddy 6

10 Remedys Royal Fletch Dee Ann Smith 65 Dee Ann Smith 5

11 Miss 6 Of Diamonds Cheri Radovich 64 Cheri Radovich 4

12 Screen Solena Linda Erta-Johnson 63 Linda Erta-Johnson 3

13 Pete Stanley Fisher 62 Stanley Fisher 2

14 Moonsanic Melissa Fairley 61 Melissa Fairley 1

11. 500 H/R - Shown: 12

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Points

1 SPD Docs Remedy Jane Brittell 72 Jane Brittle 13

2 Pete Stanley Fisher 70 Stanley Fisher 11

3 Lil Katy Badger Graham Williams 68 Graham Williams 10

4 Sassy Cash Lorie Tomasovich 66 Lorie Tomasovich 9

5 Pastels Smart Dual France Haaker 65 France Haaker 8

6 Red Sauce Nicole Pilkington 64 Nicole Pilkington 7

7 Smart Cuttin Mate Donna Mead 63 Donna Mead 6

8 Screen Solena Linda Erta-Johnson 60 Linda Erta-Johnson 3.5

8 Miss 6 Of Diamonds Cheri Radovich 60 Cheri Radovich 3.5

8 Moonsanic Melissa Fairley 60 Melissa Fairley 3.5

8 Remedys Royal Fletch Dee Ann Smith 60 Dee Ann Smith 3.5

12 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 0 Christina Ruddy 0


